PNOZ mc3p Profibus 2

Technical details

Certifications:

Fieldbus interface:

Fieldbus connection:

Fieldbus type:

Version for extreme environ. conditions:
Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Optional accessories

774639

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

773732

PNOZmulti Classic, communication module, standard, fieldbus,
PROFIBUS-DP slave, station address 0 - 99, 1 D-Sub female connector 9-
pin, transmission rates 9.6 kBit/s - 1 Mbit/s, 24/128 Bit virtual inputs, 24/128
Bit virtual outputs.

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian); TUV;KOSHA;CCC;KCC
PROFIBUS-DP

Female 9-pin D-Sub connector

Slave

Standard

22.5mm

94.0 mm

119.0 mm

1389

1199

0-60°C

KOP-XE
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